RealTime

P

Deuchebags of the world fantasy foot

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 10:04 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

104.44 The Bannana Bunch
85.14 Seen Your HOLE
75.06 Harvey Gangbanger
86.16 0O-Qua Tangin Wann

110.20 RAY FINKELS
85.14 Seen Your HOLE
75.06 Harvey Gangbanger
86.16 0O-Qua Tangin Wann

110.20 RAY FINKELS
92.26 CRIPDOG EXPRESS

125.34 Jungle Fever
68.62 YEAST MODE

150.22 Team Rinaldinloh

101.96 Cookie

104.44 The Bannana Bunch

Week 2 Games

96.94 The Bannana Bunch
103.96 Harvey Gangbanger
108.54 O-Qua Tangin Wann

88.48 RAY FINKELS
113.26 CRIPDOG EXPRESS

86.12 Seen Your HOLE
103.96 Harvey Gangbanger
108.54 O-Qua Tangin Wann

88.48 RAY FINKELS
113.26 CRIPDOG EXPRESS

86.78 Jungle Fever

97.98 YEAST MODE

80.34 Team Rinaldinloh
117.48 Cookie

96.94 The Bannana Bunch

Week 3 Games

54.24 The Bannana Bunch

97.28 0-Qua Tangin Wann
121.00 RAY FINKELS

77.70 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
107.42 Jungle Fever

87.34 Seen Your HOLE

76.56 Harvey Gangbanger

97.28 0-Qua Tangin Wann
121.00 RAY FINKELS

77.70 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
107.42 Jungle Fever

65.02 YEAST MODE
107.54 Team Rinaldinloh
105.62 Cookie

54.24 The Bannana Bunch

101.96
150.22
68.62
125.34
92.26
99.94
99.94
99.94
99.94
99.94
99.94
99.94
99.94
99.94
99.94

86.12
117.48
80.34
97.98
86.78
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99

76.56
87.34
105.62
107.54
65.02
89.97
89.97
89.97
89.97
89.97
89.97
89.97
89.97
89.97
89.97

Cookie

Team Rinaldinloh
YEAST MODE
Jungle Fever
CRIPDOG EXPRESS
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Seen Your HOLE
Cookie

Team Rinaldinloh
YEAST MODE
Jungle Fever

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Harvey Gangbanger
Seen Your HOLE
Cookie

Team Rinaldinloh
YEAST MODE

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Week 4 Games

120.82 The Bannana Bunch
80.32 RAY FINKELS

117.64 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
60.50 Jungle Fever

125.80 YEAST MODE

120.48 Seen Your HOLE
72.78 Harvey Gangbanger

112.48 O-Qua Tangin Wann
80.32 RAY FINKELS

117.64 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
60.50 Jungle Fever

125.80 YEAST MODE
77.80 Team Rinaldinloh
91.26 Cookie

120.82 The Bannana Bunch

Week 5 Games

113.04 The Bannana Bunch
145.36 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
138.74 Jungle Fever

83.04 YEAST MODE

74.64 Team Rinaldinloh

71.82 Seen Your HOLE

78.40 Harvey Gangbanger
107.34 O-Qua Tangin Wann

83.08 RAY FINKELS
145.36 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
138.74 Jungle Fever

83.04 YEAST MODE

74.64 Team Rinaldinloh
111.36 Cookie
113.04 The Bannana Bunch

Week 6 Games

86.00 The Bannana Bunch
68.74 Jungle Fever
115.76 YEAST MODE
85.74 Team Rinaldinloh
95.68 Cookie
124.02 Seen Your HOLE
106.84 Harvey Gangbanger
136.86 O-Qua Tangin Wann
93.70 RAY FINKELS
108.64 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
68.74 Jungle Fever
115.76 YEAST MODE
85.74 Team Rinaldinloh
95.68 Cookie
86.00 The Bannana Bunch
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112.48
72.78
120.48
91.26
77.80
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99
97.99

83.08
107.34

78.40

71.82
111.36
100.68
100.68
100.68
100.68
100.68
100.68
100.68
100.68
100.68
100.68

108.64

93.70
136.86
106.84
124.02
102.20
102.20
102.20
102.20
102.20
102.20
102.20
102.20
102.20
102.20

0O-Qua Tangin Wann
Harvey Gangbanger
Seen Your HOLE
Cookie

Team Rinaldinloh

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

RAY FINKELS
0O-Qua Tangin Wann
Harvey Gangbanger
Seen Your HOLE
Cookie

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

CRIPDOG EXPRESS
RAY FINKELS
0O-Qua Tangin Wann
Harvey Gangbanger
Seen Your HOLE

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
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Week 7 Games

94.86 The Bannana Bunch

90.70 YEAST MODE
110.54 Team Rinaldinloh

81.72 Cookie

57.40 Seen Your HOLE

57.40 Seen Your HOLE

87.24 Harvey Gangbanger
127.00 O-Qua Tangin Wann

86.16 RAY FINKELS

67.10 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
108.52 Jungle Fever

90.70 YEAST MODE
110.54 Team Rinaldinloh

81.72 Cookie

94.86 The Bannana Bunch

Week 8 Games

132.00 The Bannana Bunch
114.84 Team Rinaldinloh
95.24 Cookie
81.16 Seen Your HOLE
146.86 Harvey Gangbanger
81.16 Seen Your HOLE
146.86 Harvey Gangbanger
119.82 O-Qua Tangin Wann
107.30 RAY FINKELS
91.58 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
127.16 Jungle Fever
132.24 YEAST MODE
114.84 Team Rinaldinloh
95.24 Cookie
132.00 The Bannana Bunch

Week 9 Games

115.20 The Bannana Bunch
87.42 Cookie
73.92 Seen Your HOLE
110.32 Harvey Gangbanger
121.96 O-Qua Tangin Wann
73.92 Seen Your HOLE
110.32 Harvey Gangbanger
121.96 O-Qua Tangin Wann
128.16 RAY FINKELS
88.48 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
99.86 Jungle Fever
91.68 YEAST MODE
126.72 Team Rinaldinloh
87.42 Cookie
115.20 The Bannana Bunch

108.52
67.10
86.16

127.00
87.24
91.12
91.12
91.12
91.12
91.12
91.12
91.12
91.12
91.12
91.12

132.24
127.16

91.58
107.30
119.82
114.82
114.82
114.82
114.82
114.82
114.82
114.82
114.82
114.82
114.82

126.72
91.68
99.86
88.48

128.16

104.37

104.37

104.37

104.37

104.37

104.37

104.37

104.37

104.37

104.37

Jungle Fever
CRIPDOG EXPRESS
RAY FINKELS
0O-Qua Tangin Wann
Harvey Gangbanger
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

YEAST MODE
Jungle Fever
CRIPDOG EXPRESS
RAY FINKELS
0O-Qua Tangin Wann
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Team Rinaldinloh
YEAST MODE
Jungle Fever
CRIPDOG EXPRESS
RAY FINKELS

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Week 10 Games

96.82 The Bannana Bunch
114.28 Seen Your HOLE
93.04 Harvey Gangbanger
115.40 O-Qua Tangin Wann
65.74 RAY FINKELS
114.28 Seen Your HOLE
93.04 Harvey Gangbanger
115.40 O-Qua Tangin Wann
65.74 RAY FINKELS
121.78 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
112.28 Jungle Fever
107.68 YEAST MODE
74.56 Team Rinaldinloh
126.40 Cookie
96.82 The Bannana Bunch

Week 11 Games

85.02 The Bannana Bunch

70.58 Harvey Gangbanger
111.74 O-Qua Tangin Wann

68.12 RAY FINKELS
134.30 CRIPDOG EXPRESS

83.42 Seen Your HOLE

70.58 Harvey Gangbanger
111.74 O-Qua Tangin Wann

68.12 RAY FINKELS
134.30 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
116.72 Jungle Fever

81.30 YEAST MODE

79.22 Team Rinaldinloh

76.26 Cookie

85.02 The Bannana Bunch

Week 12 Games

96.86 The Bannana Bunch
104.56 O-Qua Tangin Wann

99.32 RAY FINKELS
106.70 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
100.54 Jungle Fever
103.58 Seen Your HOLE
113.16 Harvey Gangbanger
104.56 O-Qua Tangin Wann

99.32 RAY FINKELS
106.70 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
100.54 Jungle Fever
125.60 YEAST MODE

94.42 Team Rinaldinloh
103.28 Cookie

96.86 The Bannana Bunch
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126.40

74.56
107.68
112.28
121.78
102.80
102.80
102.80
102.80
102.80
102.80
102.80
102.80
102.80
102.80

83.42
76.26
79.22
81.30
116.72
90.67
90.67
90.67
90.67
90.67
90.67
90.67
90.67
90.67
90.67

113.16
103.58
103.28

94.42
125.60
104.80
104.80
104.80
104.80
104.80
104.80
104.80
104.80
104.80
104.80

Cookie

Team Rinaldinloh
YEAST MODE
Jungle Fever
CRIPDOG EXPRESS
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Seen Your HOLE
Cookie

Team Rinaldinloh
YEAST MODE
Jungle Fever

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Harvey Gangbanger
Seen Your HOLE
Cookie

Team Rinaldinloh
YEAST MODE

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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Week 13 Games

111.00 The Bannana Bunch
147.10 RAY FINKELS
139.60 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
111.64 Jungle Fever

85.88 YEAST MODE

80.68 Seen Your HOLE

73.70 Harvey Gangbanger
107.02 O-Qua Tangin Wann
147.10 RAY FINKELS
139.60 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
111.64 Jungle Fever

85.88 YEAST MODE
100.40 Team Rinaldinloh
117.70 Cookie
111.00 The Bannana Bunch

Playoff Week 1 Games

144.02 Jungle Fever

83.40 YEAST MODE
115.98 Harvey Gangbanger
116.86 RAY FINKELS

CRIPDOG EXPRESS
0O-Qua Tangin Wann

Playoff Week 2 Games

148.40 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
58.70 0O-Qua Tangin Wann
56.22 Cookie
94.08 Harvey Gangbanger

Seen Your HOLE
Team Rinaldinloh

Playoff Week 3 Games

124.00 CRIPDOG EXPRESS
135.96 Jungle Fever
81.96 RAY FINKELS

Cookie

Harvey Gangbanger
Seen Your HOLE
Team Rinaldinloh

107.02 O-Qua Tangin Wann
73.70 Harvey Gangbanger
80.68 Seen Your HOLE

117.70 Cookie

100.40 Team Rinaldinloh

107.47 * League Average

107.47 * League Average

107.47 * League Average

107.47 * League Average

107.47 * League Average

107.47 * League Average

107.47 * League Average

107.47 * League Average

107.47 * League Average

107.47 * League Average

134.94 The Bannana Bunch
74.82 Cookie
86.56 Seen Your HOLE
100.68 Team Rinaldinloh

130.94
86.68

116.72 Jungle Fever
93.90 YEAST MODE
84.88 RAY FINKELS
108.12 The Bannana Bunch

73.68
71.94

70.02 YEAST MODE
100.92 O-Qua Tangin Wann
90.22 The Bannana Bunch

49.14
90.82
92.14
119.54

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



