

Deuchebags of the world fantasy foot

Week	1 Games			Week	4 Games		
104.44	The Bannana Bunch	101.96	Cookie	120.82	The Bannana Bunch		O-Qua Tangin Wann
85.14	Seen Your HOLE	150.22	Team Rinaldinloh	80.32	RAY FINKELS	72.78	Harvey Gangbanger
75.06	Harvey Gangbanger	68.62	YEAST MODE	117.64	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	120.48	Seen Your HOLE
86.16	O-Qua Tangin Wann	125.34	Jungle Fever	60.50	Jungle Fever	91.26	Cookie
110.20	RAY FINKELS	92.26	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	125.80	YEAST MODE	77.80	Team Rinaldinloh
85.14	Seen Your HOLE	99.94	* League Average	120.48	Seen Your HOLE	97.99	* League Average
75.06	Harvey Gangbanger	99.94	* League Average	72.78	Harvey Gangbanger	97.99	* League Average
86.16	O-Qua Tangin Wann	99.94	* League Average	112.48	O-Qua Tangin Wann	97.99	* League Average
110.20	RAY FINKELS	99.94	* League Average	80.32	RAY FINKELS	97.99	* League Average
92.26	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	99.94	* League Average	117.64	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	97.99	* League Average
125.34	Jungle Fever	99.94	* League Average	60.50	Jungle Fever	97.99	* League Average
68.62	YEAST MODE	99.94	* League Average	125.80	YEAST MODE	97.99	* League Average
150.22	Team Rinaldinloh	99.94	* League Average	77.80	Team Rinaldinloh	97.99	* League Average
101.96	Cookie	99.94	* League Average	91.26	Cookie	97.99	* League Average
104.44	The Bannana Bunch	99.94	* League Average	120.82	The Bannana Bunch	97.99	* League Average
Week	2 Games			Week	5 Games		
96.94	The Bannana Bunch	86.12	Seen Your HOLE	113.04	The Bannana Bunch	83.08	RAY FINKELS
103.96	Harvey Gangbanger	117.48	Cookie	145.36	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	107.34	O-Qua Tangin Wann
108.54	O-Qua Tangin Wann	80.34	Team Rinaldinloh	138.74	Jungle Fever	78.40	Harvey Gangbanger
88.48	RAY FINKELS	97.98	YEAST MODE	83.04	YEAST MODE	71.82	Seen Your HOLE
113.26	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	86.78	Jungle Fever	74.64	Team Rinaldinloh	111.36	Cookie
86.12	Seen Your HOLE	97.99	* League Average	71.82	Seen Your HOLE	100.68	* League Average
103.96	Harvey Gangbanger	97.99	* League Average	78.40	Harvey Gangbanger	100.68	* League Average
108.54	O-Qua Tangin Wann	97.99	* League Average	107.34	O-Qua Tangin Wann	100.68	* League Average
88.48	RAY FINKELS		* League Average	83.08	RAY FINKELS	100.68	* League Average
113.26	CRIPDOG EXPRESS		* League Average	145.36	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	100.68	* League Average
86.78	Jungle Fever	97.99	* League Average	138.74	Jungle Fever	100.68	* League Average
97.98	YEAST MODE		* League Average	83.04	YEAST MODE	100.68	* League Average
80.34	Team Rinaldinloh		* League Average	74.64	Team Rinaldinloh	100.68	* League Average
117.48	Cookie		* League Average	111.36	Cookie	100.68	* League Average
96.94	The Bannana Bunch		* League Average	113.04	The Bannana Bunch	100.68	* League Average
Week	3 Games			Week	6 Games		
54.24	The Bannana Bunch	76.56	Harvey Gangbanger	86.00	The Bannana Bunch	108.64	CRIPDOG EXPRESS
97.28	O-Qua Tangin Wann	87.34	Seen Your HOLE	68.74	Jungle Fever	93.70	RAY FINKELS
121.00	RAY FINKELS	105.62	Cookie	115.76	YEAST MODE	136.86	O-Qua Tangin Wann
77.70	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	107.54	Team Rinaldinloh	85.74	Team Rinaldinloh	106.84	Harvey Gangbanger
107.42	Jungle Fever	65.02	YEAST MODE	95.68	Cookie		Seen Your HOLE
87.34	Seen Your HOLE	89.97	* League Average	124.02	Seen Your HOLE	102.20	* League Average
76.56	Harvey Gangbanger		* League Average	106.84	Harvey Gangbanger	102.20	* League Average
97.28	O-Qua Tangin Wann		* League Average	136.86	O-Qua Tangin Wann	102.20	* League Average
121.00	RAY FINKELS		* League Average	93.70	RAY FINKELS	102.20	* League Average
77.70	CRIPDOG EXPRESS		* League Average	108.64		102.20	* League Average
107.42	Jungle Fever		* League Average	68.74	Jungle Fever	102.20	* League Average
	YEAST MODE		* League Average	115.76	YEAST MODE	102.20	* League Average
	Team Rinaldinloh		* League Average	85.74	Team Rinaldinloh	102.20	* League Average
105.62	Cookie		* League Average	95.68	Cookie	102.20	* League Average
	The Bannana Bunch		* League Average	86.00	The Bannana Bunch		* League Average



115.20 The Bannana Bunch

Deuchebags of the world fantasy foot

Week	7 Games			Week	10 Games		
	The Bannana Bunch		Jungle Fever	96.82	The Bannana Bunch	126.40	Cookie
90.70	YEAST MODE		CRIPDOG EXPRESS	114.28	Seen Your HOLE	74.56	Team Rinaldinloh
110.54	Team Rinaldinloh		RAY FINKELS	93.04	Harvey Gangbanger	107.68	YEAST MODE
-	Cookie		O-Qua Tangin Wann	115.40	O-Qua Tangin Wann	112.28	Jungle Fever
57.40	Seen Your HOLE		Harvey Gangbanger	65.74	RAY FINKELS	121.78	CRIPDOG EXPRESS
57.40	Seen Your HOLE		* League Average	114.28	Seen Your HOLE	102.80	* League Average
	Harvey Gangbanger		* League Average	93.04	Harvey Gangbanger	102.80	* League Average
127.00	O-Qua Tangin Wann		* League Average	115.40	O-Qua Tangin Wann	102.80	* League Average
86.16	RAY FINKELS		* League Average	65.74	RAY FINKELS		* League Average
67.10	CRIPDOG EXPRESS		* League Average	121.78	CRIPDOG EXPRESS		* League Average
108.52	Jungle Fever		* League Average	112.28	Jungle Fever		* League Average
	YEAST MODE		* League Average	107.68	YEAST MODE	102.80	* League Average
110.54	Team Rinaldinloh		* League Average	74.56	Team Rinaldinloh	102.80	* League Average
-	Cookie		* League Average	126.40	Cookie		* League Average
94.86	The Bannana Bunch	91.12	* League Average	96.82	The Bannana Bunch	102.80	* League Average
Week	8 Games			Week	11 Games		
132.00	The Bannana Bunch	132.24	YEAST MODE	85.02	The Bannana Bunch	83.42	Seen Your HOLE
114.84	Team Rinaldinloh	127.16	Jungle Fever	70.58	Harvey Gangbanger	76.26	Cookie
95.24	Cookie	91.58	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	111.74	O-Qua Tangin Wann	79.22	Team Rinaldinloh
81.16	Seen Your HOLE	107.30	RAY FINKELS	68.12	RAY FINKELS	81.30	YEAST MODE
146.86	Harvey Gangbanger	119.82	O-Qua Tangin Wann	134.30	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	116.72	Jungle Fever
81.16	Seen Your HOLE	114.82	* League Average	83.42	Seen Your HOLE		* League Average
146.86	Harvey Gangbanger	114.82	* League Average	70.58	Harvey Gangbanger	90.67	* League Average
119.82	O-Qua Tangin Wann		* League Average		O-Qua Tangin Wann		* League Average
107.30	RAY FINKELS		* League Average	68.12	RAY FINKELS		* League Average
91.58	CRIPDOG EXPRESS		* League Average	134.30	CRIPDOG EXPRESS		* League Average
127.16	Jungle Fever		* League Average	116.72	Jungle Fever		* League Average
132.24	YEAST MODE		* League Average	81.30	YEAST MODE		* League Average
114.84	Team Rinaldinloh		* League Average	79.22	Team Rinaldinloh		* League Average
95.24	Cookie		* League Average	76.26	Cookie		* League Average
132.00	The Bannana Bunch	114.82	* League Average	85.02	The Bannana Bunch	90.67	* League Average
Week	9 Games			Week	12 Games		
115.20	The Bannana Bunch	126.72	Team Rinaldinloh	96.86	The Bannana Bunch	113.16	Harvey Gangbanger
87.42	Cookie	91.68	YEAST MODE	104.56	O-Qua Tangin Wann	103.58	Seen Your HOLE
73.92	Seen Your HOLE	99.86	Jungle Fever	99.32	RAY FINKELS	103.28	Cookie
110.32	Harvey Gangbanger	88.48	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	106.70	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	94.42	Team Rinaldinloh
121.96	O-Qua Tangin Wann	128.16	RAY FINKELS	100.54	Jungle Fever	125.60	YEAST MODE
73.92	Seen Your HOLE	104.37	* League Average	103.58	Seen Your HOLE	104.80	* League Average
110.32	Harvey Gangbanger	104.37	* League Average	113.16	Harvey Gangbanger	104.80	* League Average
121.96	O-Qua Tangin Wann		* League Average	104.56	O-Qua Tangin Wann	104.80	* League Average
128.16	RAY FINKELS		* League Average	99.32	RAY FINKELS	104.80	* League Average
88.48	CRIPDOG EXPRESS		* League Average	106.70	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	104.80	* League Average
99.86	Jungle Fever		* League Average	100.54	Jungle Fever		* League Average
91.68	YEAST MODE		* League Average		YEAST MODE		* League Average
126.72	Team Rinaldinloh		* League Average		Team Rinaldinloh		* League Average
	Cookie		* League Average		Cookie		* League Average
115 20	The Rannana Runch	10/27	* Longuo Avorngo	06 96	The Rannana Runch	104.90	* Loggue Average

96.86 The Bannana Bunch

104.80 * League Average

104.37 * League Average

Deuchebags of the world fantasy foot

www.rtsports.com 2014 Schedule 12-Feb-2015 10:04 AM Eastern

Week 13 Games

111.00	The Bannana Bunch	107.02	O-Qua Tangin Wann
147.10	RAY FINKELS	73.70	Harvey Gangbanger
139.60	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	80.68	Seen Your HOLE
111.64	Jungle Fever	117.70	Cookie
85.88	YEAST MODE	100.40	Team Rinaldinloh
80.68	Seen Your HOLE	107.47	* League Average
73.70	Harvey Gangbanger	107.47	* League Average
107.02	O-Qua Tangin Wann	107.47	* League Average
147.10	RAY FINKELS	107.47	* League Average
139.60	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	107.47	* League Average
111.64	Jungle Fever	107.47	* League Average
85.88	YEAST MODE	107.47	* League Average
100.40	Team Rinaldinloh	107.47	* League Average
117.70	Cookie	107.47	* League Average
111.00	The Bannana Bunch	107.47	* League Average

Playoff Week 1 Games

144.02	Jungle Fever	134.94	The Bannana Bunch
83.40	YEAST MODE	74.82	Cookie
115.98	Harvey Gangbanger	86.56	Seen Your HOLE
116.86	RAY FINKELS	100.68	Team Rinaldinloh

CRIPDOG EXPRESS 130.94 O-Qua Tangin Wann 86.68

Playoff Week 2 Games

148.40	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	116.72	Jungle Fever
58.70	O-Qua Tangin Wann	93.90	YEAST MODE
56.22	Cookie	84.88	RAY FINKELS
94.08	Harvey Gangbanger	108.12	The Bannana Bunch

Seen Your HOLE 73.68 Team Rinaldinloh 71.94

Playoff Week 3 Games

124.00	CRIPDOG EXPRESS	70.02	YEAST MODE
135.96	Jungle Fever	100.92	O-Qua Tangin Wann
81.96	RAY FINKELS	90.22	The Bannana Bunch

Cookie 49.14
Harvey Gangbanger 90.82
Seen Your HOLE 92.14
Team Rinaldinloh 119.54